
第14回スポーツひのまるキッズ東海小学生柔道大会

令和5年9月24日

愛知県武道館

１年生男女混合無差別

NO 氏名 所属 県
体重
（kg）

愛知県

滋賀県

岡山県

26 陸　宏進 近江八幡柔道連盟

27

山内　那緒也 和柔道クラブ(岡山)

25 林　夏 東海少年柔道教室

1

草野　喜信 福江武道館

2 奥村　祐月 修心館（京都）

長崎県

京都府

3

山田　恵太 山北道場

4 丹羽　奏太 松前柔道塾

愛知県

東京都

5

大矢　侑李 誠心塾

6

今井　嵩 志道館柔道教室

三重県

滋賀県

7 篠原　銀次 羽田野道場

8 伊藤　匠 安濃柔道クラブ

愛知県

三重県

9 氏家　尚晃 川口市柔道連盟クラブ

10 八重樫　杏 柴田道場

埼玉県

愛知県

11 宗方　道夢 東海少年柔道教室

12 武井　清一郎 和柔道クラブ(岡山)

愛知県

岡山県

13 金子　善 上溝柔道教室

14

森　美遥 近江八幡柔道連盟

神奈川県

滋賀県

15

川満　徹大 県武道場

16 小野　優心 上溝柔道教室

愛知県

神奈川県

17 大須賀　愛琳 羽田野道場

18 柚木　辰英 大道館

愛知県

三重県

19 関谷　遥太 春日柔道クラブ　（東京）

20

槌田　壮史 兵庫少年こだま会

東京都

兵庫県

21 西井　奏仁 安濃柔道クラブ

22

岡地　桃慈 東浦道場

三重県

愛知県

23 大野　史善 光洋柔道クラブ

24 西井　新 孝心館

大阪府

愛知県

32

32

32

31

27

25

29

29

26

26

28

28

24

26

63

36

29

26

27

45

38

28

28

26

29

33

32


